
��� ������	�
���
��������
��

���
�
��
����������������
��������� ��������� ������������!"## ��������!$%##"## #&'(#')#))
*
����+������������,-
��������.
�
���
��
-���������/*��
�����
�-������
-����.���	��0��102��3�������-��
������	.�4�00500�����6��
��
�5���������
�

��4�7�00500����� 89:�;<=>?�@A<9B= ��������!$%##"##8>?CD�;>E�@A<9B= ������������#"##;<=>?�FG�@A<9B= ��������!$%##"##	* 
HHI �J �KL �KML �NO �KMP 
QMNRI 	.STKU�VWX Y(## !) WZ"[\"]̂]_ !##̀# ##### #̀#a����������!$%##"## )#))###!#(#!̀&b̂ [�c !!de fd)#)!

89gg?hCij00000��3�0����k��-���
�������-����	�l�1m���3�
��
��
l����1m����3CA>h?j
n<D�oh<D�p<AA9Bh=q�p<??CrC�shD=iht=�NKHuTvwRL,�x2�3y�31��0���z��
l�x2�3y��31���m���--�{NKHuTvS|}MvKwMv5SJN
HHMNRIwRL��{v,�x2�3y�31��03��z��
l�x2�3y��13��3�3
HHIL�M{v|}MvKwMv5SJN~��������������������������������~~��������������~� F�op�@8��Gos�o��G�������p�@����Gos�os>=C oC�hDh<B F>rC#&')�')#)! !�d�#�'!&')#)! !F>qACB=�;CiAD �iChr�=�;CiAD 8�hg��h>V�]�(# ������� �a¡��¢ £¤¥¢�e¤¢�¡¦oC§CiCBtCj n<t>=h<B�̈�sCg=�0�0��3��
��
-����
��.	 #YWZb�[ a 8�hg�;<j ��������
���-����©���-�����©�0�-����©���
���
.�������-
�2�3�0*RwISJ��ITISv�h??�;<j ��--��RªMwHS�IM,�THHIL�M{v|}MvKwMv5SJN�2�2��{TRMv�-MNKI�THKTQSRIM�-
�2�1����21�*RwISJ��ITISv;>E��ECAg=« �nhBC¬8t� ­=CAs̈CDtihg=h<B ®9>B=h=q�Ḡ FG�FihtC �E=CB°C°�@A= s9C�s>=C

@9=�<ih±C°�8hrB>=9iC
}}�vuw{QSRIv7�wRªMwHSv7�TRJ�HMKKSv{MRJSRHS�QNvI�OS�wJSRIw²wSJ�³wIu�MNK��NKHuTvS��KJSK�NQOSK5��ªSKvuw{QSRIv�³w}}�RMI�OS�THHS{ISJ�NR}Svv�TNIuMKẃSJ�Oµ�	NµSK�{KwMK�IM�vuw{QSRI5�MIwHS�IM�ªSRJMK,��.MN�TKS�KSv{MRvwO}S�²MK�JS}wªSKwRL�LMMJ�TRJ�JS}wªSKµ�JMHNQSRIv�IM�IuS��SHSwªwRL��S{TKIQSRI�TI�IuS�vwIS5��Tw}NKS�IM�vM�JM�³w}}�JS}Tµ{TµQSRI�{KMHSvvwRL5��SRJMK�wv�KSv{MRvwO}S�²MK�MOITwRwRL�ªSKw²wHTIwMR�M²�JS}wªSKµ�Oµ�TNIuMKẃSJ��SHSwªwRL��MMQ�{SKvMRRS}5��SHSw{I�M²�LMMJ�Oµ�MIuSK{TKIwSv�TRJ�²Tw}NKS�IM�MOITwR�TNIuMKẃSJ�vwLRTINKSv�QTµ�T}vM�JS}Tµ�{TµQSRI5���
�,��
.���
�
�������
��0�

���
���
��
.��


�����
��x����y�QNvI�OS�{KMªwJSJ�³wIu�IuS�JS}wªSKµ�M²�{KMJNHI�Tv�KS¶NwKSJ�Oµ�}T³5



Change Order Request 
 

Email Completed Change Order Request Form to: FLC-BSOChangeOrder@flc.losrios.edu 
 
PO# B220035  REQUEST DATE: 9/16/21  COLLEGE/DEPT.: FLC THTR 
(One PO per Change Order)  
 
VENDOR NAME:   LOWES 
 
 
X INCREASE BLANKET PO BY $500.00 
   BUDGET: GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.THTR 10070 00000 2022 700P 
 NEW BLANKET TOTAL: $ 1,500.00 
  
 
FUND 12 REQUIREMENT – COMPLETE ONLY IF ADDING A BUDGET WITH NEW DEPT/ORG OR PROJ/GRANT#: 
Program Name: LOTTERY  Project/Grant Number: 

700P 
 Program Director/Coordinator Signature: FRANCIS FLETCHER 

 
REQUESTED BY: IAN WALLACE 

mailto:FLC-BSOChangeOrder@flc.losrios.edu


� ��� �������	�
���
��������
��

���
�
��
����������������
��������� �������������������������� ���������������� � !"�!#�##
$
����%������������&'
��������(
�
���
��
'���������)$��
�����
�'������
'����(���	��*��+ ,-.�/0123�450-61 ����������������,2378�/29�450-61 ����������������/0123�:;�450-61 ����������������	$ 
<<= �> �?@ �?A@ �BC �?AD 
EABF= 	(GH?I�JKL M"�� �# KN�OP�QRQS ���T� ����� T��U������������������ #�##�����"��T VR�O�W���XY�ZX#�#�O[\]̂]_̀a]bc�b̂�ad]e�fg\_d̀e[�b\h[\�_̀c�i[�j̀h[�ge]ck�ad[�Nbe�S]be�Vbjjgc]al�Vbmm[k[�L]ea\]_a�n[i�e]a[�m]ea[h�i[mbn�P̂�lbg�d̀o[�̀cl�pg[ea]bce��fm[̀e[�_bcà_a�ad[�Ug\_d̀e]ck�q̂ ]̂_[�̀a�rs� tu vX"�T��daafw!!nnn�mbe\]be�[hg!fg\_d̀e]ck!fbòm]h̀a]bc

,-xx3y7z{*****��|�*����}��'���
�������'����	�~�+����|�
��
��
~����+�����|752y3{
�08��y08��055-6y1���0337�7��y81zy�1�B?<�H��F@&����|��|+��*������
~����|���|+�������''��B?<�H�G��A�?�A��G>B
<<ABF=�F@����&����|��|+��*|�����
~����|���+|��|�|
<<=@�A����A�?�A��G>B��������������������������������������������������� : ��¡4,¢�;��¢��£;¤¥¥¦¦§̈�217 �7©y8y06 :2�7� !#s!#�#� �:2�5761�/7z58 ªz7y�«1�/7z58 ,«yx�¬y2J�Q�"� ­d]ff]ck�Ub]ca ®[ea�Y[adbh�7̄7z76�7{ �0�21y06�°��7x1�*�*��|��
��
'����
��(	 �MKNV�O�U�,«yx�/0{ ��������
���'����±���'�����±�*�'����±���
���
(�������'
���|�*$F�=G>��=H=G�¤y33�/0{ ��''��F²A�<G�=A&�H<<=@�A����A�?�A��G>B�������HFA��'AB?=�H<?HEGF=A�'
���+�����+�$F�=G>��=H=G�/29�¢975x1³ ��y67́,�« µ175°�78�zyx1y06 ¶-261y1� ;· :;�:zy�7 ¢9176̧ 7̧�451 �-7��217

4-1«0zy¹7̧�,y�621-z7
�������EGF=�º��F²A�<G�º�HF>�<A??G��AF>GF<G�EB�=�CG��>GF=�»�G>�¼�=��AB?��B?<�H�G��?>G?�BECG?���²G?����EGF=��¼����FA=�CG�H<<G�=G>�BF�G���HB=�A?�½G>�C¾�	B¾G?��?�A?�=A�����EGF=��A=�<G�=A�²GF>A?&��(AB�H?G�?G��AF��C�G�»A?�>G��²G?�F@�@AA>�HF>�>G��²G?¾�>A<BEGF=��=A�=�G��G<G�²�F@��G�H?=EGF=�H=�=�G���=G���H��B?G�=A��A�>A�¼����>G�H¾�H¾EGF=��?A<G���F@���GF>A?����?G��AF��C�G�»A?�AC=H�F�F@�²G?�»�<H=�AF�A»�>G��²G?¾�C¾�HB=�A?�½G>��G<G�²�F@��AAE��G?�AFFG����G<G��=�A»�@AA>�C¾�A=�G?�H?=�G��HF>�»H��B?G�=A�AC=H�F�HB=�A?�½G>���@FH=B?G��EH¾�H��A�>G�H¾��H¾EGF=����
�&��
(���
�
�������
��*�

���
���
��
(��


�����
���������EB�=�CG��?A²�>G>�¼�=��=�G�>G��²G?¾�A»��?A>B<=�H��?G¿B�?G>�C¾��H¼�



1-1 1 EA      1,000.00       1,000.00 05/03/2021LOWES BLANKET PO FOR THEATRE ARTS

      1,000.00   Sub-total 
         77.50   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       1,077.50

VALID FROM 7-1-21 TO 5-31-21

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL:
CAMERON HOYT
IAN WALLACE
MELONIE QUINTELL
FRANCIS FLETCHER

PYPO B210328

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.THTR 10070 00000 700P          1,000.00

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  LOTTERY
Project Grant:  700P
Program Director:  FRANCIS FLETCHER
Program Goal:  THEATRE ARTS INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

Requisition

Supplier: LOWE'S COMPANIES INC 0000011670
P O BOX 847516
DALLAS TX 75284-7516
United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001030176 07/01/2021 1
Requisition Name:
FY22 LOWES- THTR
Requester Bldg#
Ian Wallace VAPA
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: QUINTELM 27-APR-2021

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature


	PO/CO_09/16/21
	CO Req_09/16/21
	PO#_B220035
	OLR#_0001030176

